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ACCENTURE PLC

ISIN: IE00B4BNMY34

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:02

Price
376.86 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.46% (1.71)

IEO0B4BNMY 34
ACN

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

217,460 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

376.86 USD (200)
377.78 USD (100)
375.51 USD
377.33 USD
373.65 USD
375.15 USD
376.173837 USD
1,893,296
712,147,579.18
37,587

WKN: G1151C101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00B4BNMY34&ID_NOTATION=4463266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00B4BNMY34&ID_NOTATION=4463266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9420245f0677e4e7307415c4e39c9cda4e022b1795fea84f6e5403af5ced630&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0ba4f4a122f090a4f&time=1729412363&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b1ade36576e3711252099ab0e8158c63e399b1ba40bf175fd4396e10791d4ad&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cf8b40aa43965e2bd&time=1729412363&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19108b6b65ccddd4ff40c40a038cc5d4be667077da1c2e96f55fda0a245f60cf&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1ed960197fce7ec6d&time=1729412363&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=296b5ab16b3b0bf2346ece316d0007155e53f2ca092359871db5947e9e62dc15&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=275cc2953b1a7e130&time=1729412363&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e192e1e8385f93d39c16c4f146f6d28c43a3019335970098d7bf338ddbca58b8&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=58d5a416b3802ed3a&time=1729412363&tool=RSC

ACCENTURE PLC

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:02
Price

376.86 USD
Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.46% (1.71)

IEOOB4BNMY34
ACN

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

217,460 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 376.86 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 377.78 USD (100)
Open 375.51 USD
High 377.33 USD
Low 373.65 USD
Close (prev. day) 375.15 USD
VWAP 376.173837 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,893,296
Trading volume 712,147,579.18
Number of trades 37,587
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +19.26% +24.06% +9.81%
Perf (abs.) +60.86 +73.09 +33.68
Beta 0.44 0.76 1.23
Volatility  22.77 23.14 27.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

371.51 USD (2,224,566
353.54 USD (2,496,313
325.92 USD (2,965,504
333.50 USD (2,591,252
387.51 USD (2024/03/07
278.69 USD (2024/05/31

52 Weeks High | date

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
52 Weeks Low | date )

(
387.51 USD (2024/03/07
278.69 USD (2024/05/31

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 347.05EUR 0.14 18
18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 345.55 EUR 0.07 7
18
NYSE 2024/10/ 22:00 376.86 USD 712.15 37,587
18
Munich 2024/10/ 17:26 344.75 EUR 0.00 3
18
London Stock 2024/10/ 17:18 375.83 USD 0.29 11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=4463266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55081566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30639053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30629106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805277

ACCENTURE PLC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

17:25

17:25

16:48

19:31

08:08

345.45 EUR

345.25 EUR

346.30 EUR

344.35 EUR

345.05 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.13

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=127059069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30629108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128756
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30629107

ACCENTURE PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

>
accenture

Contact Details
ACCENTURE PLC

1 Grand Canal Square, Grand Canal
Harbour - 2 Dublin

Telefon: +353-1-646-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Julie Sweet Chairman of Managing
Board

Bhaskar Ghosh Member of Executive
Committee

Ellyn J. Shook  Member of Executive
Committee

Jack Azagury  Member of Executive
Committee

Jill Kramer Member of Executive
Committee

John Walsh Member of Executive
Committee

KC McClure Member of Executive
Committee

Kaushal Mody  Member of Executive
Committee

Lan Guan Member of Executive
Committee

Manish Member of Executive

Sharma Committee

Mugsit Ashraf ~ Member of Executive
Committee

Paul Daugherty Member of Executive
Committee

Steve Member of Executive

Ferneyhough Committee

Board of directors

Martin
Brudermiiller

Venkata
Renduchintala

Alan Jope
Arun Sarin
Beth Mooney
Gilles Christian

Pélisson
Jaime Ardila

Gomez
Nancy McKinstry

Paula Price

Tracey Travis

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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